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LICENSE

NUMBER

6663

~711S- '

7401

.7.612 „_

7&08 _]

J75.77

...0016

5.246. _ _

3339

8625

ti724_^

8782

B790

6926

_._9147

_ .943.9

9510

9577

-.9313 -

990V

10100

10136

10167

10359

10362

10458

11071 _

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Langford

_Lane__

Laws on

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Floyd G. .

Batesburp;, S.C.

..Jimmy__ D.. .

John, Jr.

Columbia. S.C.

Lankford , Conrad.,E.

1 Buffalo, S .C .

La uphi ngh nil s a ^C-h a-r-les Le o

Lawliorn

Laws on

T,aaerna

Lawhorn

y,aneforri

Laws on

Lawhorne

^ane

Lang

Laws on

Landers

Laney

Lancour

T.Rne "7^--.

Lane

Landy

LaSusa

Landers
•̂

Landen „
/

Laufi'er

Lawhorn

La ns ford

Columbia,, S .C

Robert L.

Columbia S.C.
Clarence
Cayce_, S.C.

Armando

Po_r_t_ Jack;s_o.n,.S.C

Lexington, S .C .

Jimmy Wymfin

Columbiaf S.C.

Phillip C_la_ry .... .

Columbia P S. C-

Willie Lerov

Lexington, S. C.

Samuel Sharral

Wejs.t . Columbia.,, S
Emanue 1

G-aston, S. C.
Robert Ernest

Chester, S. C-

Thurman S.

Greenvillej. .S .C ,

Harvey W.

Anniston, Ala .
ixobert Paul
Fort Jackson, S.C

JcHohard Leo_nard
Gilbert. G. C.

T^ Tfirf\*i j=b T^Ti^ lM A o 1
lr Ji '" i f f i ** I'IL.A« Tr H i

West Columbia, S

Lucius

Wagener, S. C"

Francis J.P.

Bates burg. S.C.

Russell S.

Lexington, S. C.

Donald L.

Ft. Jackson, S.C.
Kenneth Alan

Hopkins, S. C.

Charlie Arnold

Gilbert, S. C.

Rufus Tasco

Leesville, S. C«
/

/

/

\

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) | RESIDENCE

Benton

Map_l.e_ .. ...._

. Taylor _.. . . ._

Meggs

Ke^r

Brazell

Irons

Schirmeir

_._T_ay.l.or _.

Wharton

Horn

Gable

Walker

. C.
^ or ley

McGowan

McCormack

0 rn.it h

...He the.r c ut t
*

Whittle

_ __Bryan _
. C.

Rowe

Cockrell

Bearden

Bonne tte

_JElylar_ ......

Counts

)
' Etheredge

Shirley Ann

Leesville, S.C.

.._A_nnie_. Pea.r.le

Salley,S.C.

. ..Delia. Mae .....__ .
Columbia. S.C.

Linda

W. Columbia, S.C

Harriett Rebecca
Columbia, S . C .

Laura

Columbia,, S.C.
Willow D.

Caycej S.C.

Barbara L.

Is_l_e_ of _Pa_lms,S(

LaRe.tta
Lexington, S.C.

^athleen ^.

Columbia, S. C.

S usan. . £ ve_lyn_
Columbia, S. C-

Mary Frances

Lexington, S . C .

Janet Carol

Ink Col.umbia^__.S. C.

^onna Kay

W. Columbia. S . C ,
Elizabeth ROSS

^he^ter. ^. C.
Mildred P.

Columbia, S. C.
-Praaces K.

Anniston, Ala.

t"^i o T" "i TT ivT d n *i o

Hopkins , S. C.

Patsv Sherrel
Leesville, S. C-

^uby_JLee G,
Lexington, S. C.
Deloris
Lsesviile, S.C.
Frances Youns

Newberry, S.C.
Margaret Elaine
Greenwood, S. C.

Cajrlene ,
Columbia , S. C.

^renda Joyce

Pageland_, S. C.

Linda Carol

Lexington, S. C.

Beacie Christine

Leesville, S. C.

Age of
Man

!

Age o\
Woman

23
21

.25.

?0
26
26
20

.16

1
w

White
C

Colored

¥

C

C

W

20C W
18

22

13
3-8
16

?.*>
T Q

20
17

20

20

18

21

19
22

17
29

17
21

19
33
29
38

34

33
22

19

Zn
21
15

15

57

24
21

?^
17
17
19
21

18

to
32

W

W

W

W

JL.

W

W

_ .

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

C

W

H

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Piled
S. Date License Issued

Month

Jul
Jul

_S_ep

. Sep L_|
Jun

-Jun _,
JJov

Nov
Apr
, r

_J_ul _^

Day

10

11
2

6

.6
J.7-
05

17

1ft
^1

A u g l ..•"o— I---

Aug.. Hi.
Aug 20

i'Aflr

. Jun

-Jun

D e c i

..Mar
Her
May

11

L2...

6

7
10

?*\
21
tf

Mav £i
Apr

May
Aug

AU£

Mar

Mar
Oct ,

Vet
Dec

Dec

_ J?_e.b-
Feb

Aug

Oc.t
Oct
Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr
May
May

S.ep _j
Sep

£e_p
Sep

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

13

2.7..
14
PI
15
16
26
28
27
28

14-
15
1
?

11

21

tt
!5

oa.
29

31
-1
5
q
6
27
26

18

20

Year

1959
1959
I960

19-6.0.
1961

196̂
JL961

1961
1962

..19-62

_1962

19-62
1962

19.63
196.3.

1963

1963

196_3

1.964-
19614.

1964
1964
1964

19_6_4-
1964

1964
196 <;

1565
1965
1965.
1965

1965

1966
1966
1966

1.266
1966
1966
1967

.1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
19_6?
19.67
1967
1967
1967
196S
196S

1. Date oF Marriage
a. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Jul
- Sep

_ Se_p
Jun

- Jun.
- Jflov

Nov
Apr

Anr.

Aue

AUK
Aue

-Au.S

riar

.... Dec

M_a_r_
Mar
May

Hay

Jun

Tim
Aug

Au_g

Mar

Mar
Oct

Kov
Dec

Dec

*'eb

Peb
Aug
iu_.

Oct

-.Oct
Mar

Kar

.Apr

Jun_i
Juh
Sep

Sep

Sep
Sep

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

-

Day

12

13
o_

o

.24
2.8

JL.6

18

^LS

I|

R

?0
20

.12

?-\

±-
27-
2U
22

25

?h
22

2$

16

16

?9

1
28

28

15

!̂
5

111
17
22

??

23

I
/b

^
6
H

12

^
6

21

27

/ear

1959
1959
196_0.

1960
1961

.19.61.

-.1961
1961
1962

. ...19-62
1962
1962

JL962

1963
1963

1̂9.6:3

^09-64
1961;
196_4

1 Q / j

196U

196],

196L
196i|

196U
1965

1965
1.965

1965
1965
1965
1966

1966
1966

1966

1%6
19.6.6_

196?

1967
1967

1967
1967

19621
1967

1967
1967

1567
1967
iVbti

,̂

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Carl, Benton

Leesville, S.C.

Clarice H. Bendrix
N. P. for S. C. .
Lexington, S .C*
Rev. William. M.Bow

Columbia, S. C.

Prolate Judge

Rev. E . G . Brown

Columbia^ S.C.

Rev. -Paul Wheeler

Columbia, S.C.

Clarice _H. Hendrj_x
N.P. for S.C.

Kev. Henry M.^'homps

Columbia.,. S . G _ . _ _ .

! Rev .^l_les IT, Cullu

Clarice H. Hendrix
P- P. for S,. C,,

Rev. nidviin D. Zeigl

Lexington, S. C-

Rev. Claude Mclntos

Rev. Paul 0. Slice

West Columbia, S .C.

Jeanette R. Swygeri
N. P. for "57 C.
T.fixn ncrt", on , S , G .

Rev. E. N. Gunter

Columbia, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge „
Lexington, S. C-
Jeanette R. owyger'
N. P. for 3. C.
Lexington, S. C-
Rev . Hsrv e 7 3 . K v z t

Leesvillef S . C.

WT Rr Pogla
N. ?. Tor S C,,

- - _ . . . . . —

man

consent of mother
_. .Mary. ..Frances . Irons,

on

Consent of mother

Kathleen D. Taylor

tn

er

h Mother's consent

Elaine Me Craw

Consent of mother
Mrs. Lynn Corley

r

r

Jeanette R. Swyserfc Consent of mother
N. P, for S. C. ,, ,. DLexington. S. C. lliary M. Rowe

*"*" * M

Rev . Charles H. Lucaio

New berry, S. C.

Rev. ROT M. iStockmaJ

Greenwood, S. C.

Rev. Ronald E.Millejj

Columbia, S. C-

^ev.J.C. Meigs
Pageiand, S.C.

^ev. °ecil C. He 1ml
Lexineton, S. G.

Rev. R. B. Ingram

Leesville, S. C.

n

Consent of mother

Leila Bonnette
Consent of mother

Lois H. Brewer

y
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